Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 14, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

767020-23-0009
767015-22-0044

767015-22-0037
767021-22-0047
767021-22-0046

767030-22-0066

767060-22-0079
767061-22-0044

767015-22-0045

767015-22-0045

767015-22-0045

767015-22-0045

767015-22-0045

767015-22-0045

767015-22-0045

767015-22-0045

767015-22-0045

10/20/2022
9/22/2022

3/31/2022
8/29/2022
8/23/2022

9/1/2022

8/23/2022
8/31/2022

9/23/2022

9/23/2022

9/23/2022

9/23/2022

9/23/2022

9/23/2022

9/23/2022

9/23/2022

9/23/2022

Pennsacola
Enterprise

Orlando
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach

Tampa

Fleming Island
Harthorne

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

Unknown mfg,
unknown mdl,
Machinegun,

FL  conversion kit $200.00

FL RARE BREED FRT-15 $380.00
Unknown mfg,
unknown mdl,
Machinegun,

FL  conversion kit $300.00

FL Solvent Trap $80.00

FL Solvent Trap $200.00
Unknown mfg,
unknown mdl, Bump

FL Stock $300.00
2 Unknown mfg,
unknown mdl
Machinegun

FL Converserion Kits $400.00

FL 2 Solvent Traps $120.00
Sig Sauer Silencer,
Cal 762

FL SN:61A000749 $700.00
Sig Sauer Silencer Cal

FL 762 SN: 61A043599 $700.00
Sig Sauer Silencer Cal

FL 762 SN: 61A043637 $700.00
Sig Sauer Silencer Cal

FL 762 SN:61A007536 $700.00
Sig Sauer Silencer Cal

FL 762 SN:61A017998 $700.00
Sig Sauer Silencer Cal
762 SN: SRD762TlI-

FL QD $700.00
Sig Sauer Silencer Cal

FL 762 SN: 61A026017 $700.00
Sig Sauer Silencer Cal

FL 762 SN:61A02018 $700.00
Sig Sauer Silencer Cal

FL 762 SN:61A29640 $700.00
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767015-22-0045

767070-22-0019

767070-22-0020

767070-22-0020

767075-22-0054

767075-22-0055

767075-22-0059

767075-22-0061

767075-22-0063

767075-22-0064

767030-23-0011

767030-23-0011

9/23/2022

9/9/2022

9/8/2022

9/8/2022

8/25/2022

8/29/2022

8/29/2022

8/31/2022

9/7/2022

9/7/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

Orlando

Tampa

Sarasota

Sarasota

Fort Myers

Naples

Cape Coral

Cape Coral

Venice

Venice

Sarasota

Sarasota

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

Sig Sauer Silencer Cal
762 SN:61A039316
5 Bump Stock
Unknown Mfg
machinegun Mdl
AR15 Auto Sear
Unknown Mfg
Machinegun Mdl
AR15Auto Sear Cal zz
SN: None

5 Bump Stock
Unknown Mfg
machinegun Mdl
AR15 Auto Sear
5/8-24 Titanium
Modular Solvent
Trap w/Booster and
lig

2 Unknown mfg
Machineguns,
unknown mdls
Conversion Kits
SNS:none

4 Unknown Mfg,
Silencer, unknown
mdl, SN: none

2 Pieces of Solvent
Trap Kit

Silencer Parts 1/2-28
Stainless Stell
Modular 10" Solvent
Trap with Jig

2 Unknown mfg
Conversion Kits
Bump Stock,
Unknown mfg,
unknown mdl, SN:
None

Bump Stock,
Unknown mfg,
unknown mdl,
Machinegun SN:
None

$700.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$400.00

$780.00

$240.00

$150.00

$80.00

$780.00

$300.00

$300.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 14, 2022

Bump Stock,
Unknown mfg,
unknown mdl,
Machinegun SN:
764030-23-0004 10/5/2022 Miami FL None $400.00
6 Rounds HORNADY
782055-18-0023 2/7/2019 Ormond Beach FL  Ammunition CAL:45 $0.60
14 Rounds
REMINGTON
782055-18-0023 2/7/2019 Ormond Beach FL  Ammunition CAL:9 $1.40
121 Rounds
ASSORTED
782055-18-0023 2/7/2019 Ormond Beach FL  Ammunition CAL:45 $12.10
55 Rounds
ASSORTED
782055-18-0023 2/7/2019 Ormond Beach FL  Ammunition CAL:45 $5.50

11 Rounds
UNKNOWN
782055-18-0023 2/7/2019 Ormond Beach FL  Ammunition CAL:223 $1.10

7 Rounds UNKNOWN
782055-18-0023 2/7/2019 Ormond Beach FL  Ammunition CAL:223 S0.70

28 Unknown,

Unknown,

Received/Frames,
782055-18-0023 2/7/2019 Ormond Beach FL SN: None $1,650.00

4 UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN PISTOL
782055-18-0023 2/7/2019 Ormond Beach FL CAL:zz SN:NONE $250.00

3 UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN RIFLE
782055-18-0023 2/7/2019 Ormond Beach FL CAL:ZZ SN:NONE $150.00
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